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( Parties ][ Offenses ][ Financials ][ Schedule ][ Events ] Search End
Case: 1990MR017453 Status: Closed Opened: 12/03/1990
Title: DANIEL L VANSKIKE vs. . ROTH

MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY  File N/A 04/25/1991
Type: Type: Closed:
Event Date Docket Entry
04/27/1992 MANDATE RETURNED FROM THE APPELLATE COURT
JUDGMENT OF THE TRIAL COURT IS AFFIRMED.
04/20/1992 LETTER
FILED BY DANIEL VANSKIKE
03/27/1992 EVENTS ARCHIVED TO TAPE - CONTACT M.L.S. IF NEEDED
07/29/1991 CERTIFIED MAILING CARD RETURNED SAME WAS MAILED TO
APPELLATE COURT
APPELLATE COURT
07/26/1991 CERTIFIED MAILING CARD RETURNED SAME WAS MAILED TO
STATEVILLE CORRECTIONAL
STATEVILLE CORRECTIONAL
06/04/1991 LETTER
COPY DATED JUNE 1, 1991 TO HELEN HARSHBARGER FROM DANIEL
COPY DATED JUNE 1, 1991 TO HELEN HARSHBARGER FROM DANIEL
L. VANSKIKE
L. VANSKIKE
05/22/1991 NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED
SENT TO THE APPELLATE COURT THIS DATE
SENT TO THE APPELLATE COURT THIS DATE
05/22/1991 NO COURT REPORTER
05/22/1991 COURT ORDERS TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS
05/22/1991 APPELLATE DEFENDER APPOINTED

ATTORNEY ON THE APPEAL.
ATTORNEY ON THE APPEAL.
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04/25/1991
04/25/1991

04/25/1991

04/25/1991

03/20/1991
03/12/1991
03/11/1991

03/11/1991
03/01/1991
02/28/1991

02/28/1991

02/15/1991

N2/1E/1001

MOTION TO DISMISS

COURT FINDS THAT
PLAINTIFF HAS HAD PAROLE HEARING ON MAY 9, 1990.
PLAINTIFF HAS HAD PAROLE HEARING ON MAY 9, 1990.

MATTER COMES ON
FOR HEARING.
FOR HEARING.

DEFENDANT PRESENT BY ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL
MR. MADDEN.
MR. MADDEN.

NOTICE OF MOTION
RETURN DATE SCHEDULED FOR 4/25/91 AT 11:00 AM

MOTION TO DISMISS
FILED BY BRIAN FARLEY
FILED BY BRIAN FARLEY

NOTICE OF MOTION
MOTION SCHEDULED FOR 4/26/91 AT 11:00 AM

NOTICE SENT
2/28/91
2/28/91

PEOPLE ARE PRESENT BY ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL,
PEOPLE ARE PRESENT BY ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL,
BRIAN FARLEY, WHO REQUESTS 30 DAYS TO FILE A MOTION
BRIAN FARLEY, WHO REQUESTS 30 DAYS TO FILE A MOTION
TO DISMISS. PETITIONER IS GIVEN 30 DAYS TO RESPOND.
TO DISMISS. PETITIONER IS GIVEN 30 DAYS TO RESPOND.
HEARING IS SET FOR APRIL 26, 1991 AT 11:00 A.M.

HEARING IS SET FOR APRIL 26, 1991 AT 11:00 A.M.

MOTION

FOR A DEFAULT JUDGMENT

FOR A DEFAULT JUDGMENT

FILED PRO SE BY DANIEL LEE VANSKIKE
FILED PRO SE BY DANIEL LEE VANSKIKE

CrEDTICICATE

Search End
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12/03/1990
12/03/1990
12/03/1990

12/03/1990

12/03/1990

12/03/1990
12/03/1990
12/03/1990

TO ANSWER. MATTER IS SET FOR HEARING ON FEBRUARY 28,
TO ANSWER. MATTER IS SET FOR HEARING ON FEBRUARY 28,
1991 AT 11:00 A.M.
1991 AT 11:00 A.M.

Pre Conversion Payments VANSKIKE DANIEL
RETURN DATE SCHEDULED FOR 12/28/90 AT 11:00 AM

MOTION
PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS AND TO APPOINT COUNSEL
PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS AND TO APPOINT COUNSEL

DOCUMENT FILED
EXHIBIT 7 PAGES
EXHIBIT 7 PAGES

DOCUMENT FILED
PROOF OF SERVICE
PROOF OF SERVICE

PETITION FOR MANDAMUS
CASE FILED WITH CIRCUIT COURT

FILING FEE WAIVED

FILING FEE WAIVED

LAW LIBRARY WAIVED

LAW LIBRARY WAIVED
COURT AUTOMATION WAIVED
COURT AUTOMATION WAIVED
COURT SERVICES WAIVED
COURT SERVICES WAIVED
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